GADSDEN COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

2024-25 HEALTH AND DENTAL RATE SHEET

CHP CAPITAL SELECTION PLAN CHP VALUE SELECTION PLAN
RATE I|EMPLOYER COST EMPLOYEE COS'!' RATE EMPLOYERS COST EMPLOYEE COST
EMPLOYEE $ 813.82 $ 634.78 $ 179.04 600.63 $ 468.49 S 132,14
EMPLOYEE & SPOUSE $ 1,628.29 S 723.91 $ 904.38 1,201.74 $ 534.27 S 667.47
EMPLOYEE & CHILD/CHILDREN| $ 1,383.64 S 697.14 S 686.50 1,021.18 S 514.51 S 506.67
EMPLOYEE & FAMILY 1% 2,360.33 S 804.02 $ 1,556.31 1,742.02 S 593.38 $ 1,148.64
2024-25 DENTAL RATES
LOow 0PTIO|N HIGH OPTION
EMPLOYEE $ 18.20 S 18.20 $0.00 26.16 $ 18.20 S 7.96
EMPLOYEE & SPOUSE $ 45.36 S 18.20 S 27.16 54.88 S 18.20 S 36.68
EMPLOYEE & CHILD/CHILDREN| 5  44.80 5 18.20 S 26.60 54.28 S 18.20 s 36.08
EMPLOYEE & FAMILY $ 7812 S 18.20 $ 59.92 §9.16 S 18.20 $ 70.96




